

8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021



R E S U L T

Print: 2021-11-6 11:09 AM

COMPETITION: 20.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS YOUTH D FINAL

RANK	NAME	JG		CLUB	DD	TOTAL
1.	Obbad Rayan	2010	162	MSV	11.5	166.20
2.	Mathis Ducreux	2010	133	ONN	10.4	157.20
3.	Jakob Zinecker	2010	161	MSV	11.4	147.85
4.	Finn Binninger	2012	146	SVNA	10.3	121.95
5.	David Curda	2010	160	MSV	10.5	107.40

8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 20.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS YOUTH D FINAL

Youth D

RA	NAME	CLUB	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Rayan, Obbad	MSV	103B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5		27.20	1.	11.5	166.20
			201B	1.8	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		18.90	3.	(46.10)	
			301B	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5		24.70	4.	(70.80)	
			403C	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		26.60	4.	(97.40)	
			5132D	2.1	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		33.60	2.	(131.00)	
			105C	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		35.20	1.	(166.20)	
2.	Ducreux, Mathis	ONN	103B	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		20.80	4.	10.4	157.20
			201C	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		29.75	2.	(50.55)	
			301C	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		31.50	1.	(82.05)	
			401B	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		24.50	1.	(106.55)	
			5231D	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		25.00	1.	(131.55)	
			403C	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		25.65	2.	(157.20)	
3.	Zinecker, Jakob	MSV	103B	1.6	5.0	5.0	3.5	5.0	4.5		23.20	2.	11.4	147.85
			201B	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		29.70	1.	(52.90)	
			301B	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		24.70	2.	(77.60)	
			403C	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		27.55	2.	(105.15)	
			5211A	2.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	5.5		24.00	3.	(129.15)	
			105C	2.2	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5		18.70	3.	(147.85)	
4.	Binninger, Finn	SVNA	401B	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0		21.00	3.	10.3	121.95
			101B	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		24.75	4.	(45.75)	
			201C	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		25.50	3.	(71.25)	
			301C	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		27.90	3.	(99.15)	
			5211A	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	4.	(99.15)	
			403C	1.9	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		22.80	4.	(121.95)	
5.	Curda, David	MSV	103B	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		17.60	5.	10.5	107.40
			201B	1.8	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0		16.20	5.	(33.80)	
			301C	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		22.50	5.	(56.30)	
			401B	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		21.00	5.	(77.30)	
			5211A	2.0	4.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	1.5		13.00	5.	(90.30)	
			403C	1.9	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.5	2.0		17.10	5.	(107.40)	

8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 5 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 30

COMPETITION: 20.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS YOUTH D FINAL

Youth D

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Alexander Neufeld
Heiko Alt
Benedikt Donay

Referee :

Alexander Neufeld Aachen

Judges

JU 1	Eindhoven	PSV
JU 2	Spain	ESP
JU 3	Lausanne	LSNA
JU 4	Aachen	Aachen
JU 5	Mainz	MSV

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Fathi Farras

Aachen